HYDRO-CRAFT • FOR ORDERS CALL 702-566-8798 (WEST COAST) OR 248-652-8100 (EAST COAST)
Multi-Clamp System 3
Cutaway 4
Planning 5
Mounting Methods 6-7
Junction Adapters 8
Multi-Clamp Bulkhead Spacer 8
Junction Adapters 9

10
Multi-Clamp®
How To Order
Choose the part number, select no symbol for
plated steel, SS for stainless steel, or A for aluminum.
Clamps and bushings can be ordered separately.
Example: HC-16-3-4 - SS
This example would provide you with a 2" clamping
unit, with 4 mounting holes, in stainless steel.
Clamps can be ordered in special sizes, please call.
®
CLAMPING UNIT WITH OUTSIDE MOUNTING HOLES
E
C D
A
J
G
F
L
RADIUS
L
RADIUS
H
I
DOUBLE
METAL
THICKNESS
B
NO. OF HOLES
K
DIA
C
A
B
NO. OF HOLES
D
PART A B C D E F G H I J K L
NO. No. of
Holes
SERIES HC-10    1-1/2"
HC-10-2 2-15/16 2 23/32 1-1/2 1-15/32 1-1/2 3/4 47/64 5/32 14 GA. 11/32 27/64
HC-10-3 4-13/32 3 23/32 1-15/32
HC-10-4 5-15/16 4 23/32 1-15/32
HC-10-5 7-9/64 5 19/32 1-11/32
HC-10-6 8-15/16 6 23/32 1-15/32
HC-10-7 10-3/16 7 19/32 1-11/32
HC-10-32 48 32
SERIES HC-16    2"
HC-16-2 3-7/8 2 15/16 2 1-15/16 2 1 3/4 5/32 14 GA. 11/32 19/32
HC-16-3 5-41/64 3 27/32 1-27/32
HC-16-4 7-57/64 4 15/16 1-15/16
HC-16-5 9-43/64 5 27/32 1-27/32
HC-16-6 11-43/64 6 13/16 1-13/16
HC-16-7 13-5/8 7 13/16 1-13/16
HC-16-24 48 24
SERIES HC-32    3"
HC-32-2 6-49/64 2 1-7/8 3 3-3/8 3 1-1/2 1 1/4 11 GA. 13/32 1-1/16
HC-32-3 8-45/64 3 1-13/32 2-63/64
HC-32-4 11-45/64 4 1-13/32 2-51/64
HC-32-5 14-45/64 5 1-13/32 2-55/64
HC-32-6 17-45/64 6 1-13/32 2-55/64
HC-32-16 48 16
PART A B C D
NO. No. of
Holes
SERIES HC-10    1-1/2"
HC-10-1-2 2-3/16 1 11/32 1-1/2
HC-10-2-3 3-51/64 2 25/64 1-1/2
HC-10-3-4 5-19/64 3 25/64 1-1/2
HC-10-4-5 6-51/64 4 25/64 1-1/2
HC-10-5--6 8-19/64 5 25/64 1-1/2
SERIES HC-16    2"
HC-16-1-2 2-21/32 1 21/64 2

3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4".
Clamp available in plated steel and stainless steel.
How To Order
Select by part number.
Example: WS-BFM-10-6P
This example would provide you with our female NPT junction
stainless steel clamp.
FITTING SIZE PART NO. A B C
FEMALE NPT JUNCTION ADAPTERS, HC-10 & HC-16 SERIES
3/8" FEMALE NPT WS-BFM-10-6P 3/8 2.07 2.60
FEMALE SAE JUNCTION ADAPTERS, HC-10 & HC-16 SERIES
3/4"-16 FEMALE SAE WS-BSAE-10-8 3/4 2.07 2.60
MALE 37 °  FLARED JUNCTION ADAPTERS, HC-10 SERIES
1/4" MALE 37 °  FLARE WS-B-10-4 1/4 2.07 2.60
3/8" MALE 37 °  FLARE WS-B-10-6 3/8 2.07 2.60
1/2" MALE 37 °  FLARE WS-B-10-8 1/2 2.07 2.60
5/8" MALE 37 °  FLARE WS-B-10-10 5/8 2.07 2.60
MALE O-RING FACE SEAL, TUBE JUNCTION ADAPTERS, HC-10 SERIES
3/8" MALE WS-FB-10-6 3/8 2.07 2.60
1/2" MALE WS-FB-10-8 1/2 2.07 2.60
5/8" MALE WS-FB-10-10 5/8 2.07 2.60